
T H R E E  B E D R O O M  H O U S E S

F O U R  B E D R O O M  H O U S E S

Plot Address Status Price Storeys Sqm Sq.ft Est. Service
Charge Outside Space Allocated

Parking

13

14

15

25

26

27

28

19 Torus Way NW2 2FR

21 Torus Way NW2 2FR

23 Torus Way NW2 2FR

111 Granville Road NW2 2ER

113 Granville Road NW2 2ER

115 Granville Road NW2 2ER

117 Granville Road NW2 2ER

Available

Available

Available

Available

 

£1,010,000

£1,015,000

£1,025,000

£1,025,000

3

3

3

3

117.6

125.5

125.5

125.5

1,266

1,351

1,351

1,351

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Garden

Garden

Garden

Garden

 

25

26

27

28

5 Mortimer Close NW2 2JY

3 Torus Way NW2 2FR

5 Torus Way NW2 2FR

7 Torus Way NW2 2FR

9 Torus Way NW2 2FR

11 Torus Way NW2 2FR

114 Granville Road

112 Granville Road NW2 2ER

Available

Available

Available

£1,065,000

£1,065,000

£1,075,000

3

3

3

 

133.0

132.8

132.9

1,432

1,429

1,431

 

£63

£63

£63

Garden

Garden

Garden

 

Aspect

S

S

S

S

SE

SE

E

5

7

Driveway

 

Tenure: Private Sale  |  Lease Length: Freehold

Call 0344 748 0062  or  E-mail granvillegardens@site-sales.co.uk

Opening Hours: 7 days a week, 10am – 5pm
Marketing Suite Address: 99 Granville Road, London NW2 2LR

Pricelist updated on: 1st May 2025

Private Sale Price List

2

5

6

7

8

9

52

53
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